RI-IV, CMPDI, NAGPUR consisting 
of all Civil, Structural, Electrical 
and Mechanical Works and all  
other accessories and facilities 
required to make it complete in all 
respects.  

40,93,505.00 

41,000.00 Nil 

120 

2.Deposit of Earnest Money: 41,000.00 (INR forty-one thousand only)as Earnest Money 
can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following mode : 
i) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
ii) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

(EMD through NEFT has to be paid strictly as per the challan generated by the respective bidder